
Please log in to Skyward Family Access to pay for fees and add money to your student’s lunch account. 

Click Here to Log in to Skyward Family Access 

Middletown Prairie Elementary & Lincoln Trail Elementary 

Registration Fee  $110 

Regular Lunch    $2.30 
Regular Breakfast  $1.75 
Milk  $0.40 

Reduced Lunch    $0.40 

Reduced Breakfast  $0.30 

Mahomet‐Seymour Junior High School 

Registration Fee 

Activity Fee 

Athletic Fee   

Regular Lunch   

$135 

$35  (Maximum of $70 per year) *  
$85   (Maximum of $170 per year) * 

$2.50 
Regular Breakfast 

Milk 

Reduced Lunch   

Reduced Breakfast 

$1.85 
$0.40 

$0.40 

$0.30 

Mahomet‐Seymour High School 

Registration Fee 

Activity Fee 

Athletic Fee   

Annual Parking Fee 

Regular Lunch   

$170 

$35  (Maximum of $70 per year) *  
$85  (Maximum of $170 per year) * 

$50 

$2.50 
Regular Breakfast 

Milk 

Reduced Lunch   

Reduced Breakfast 

$1.85 
$0.40 

$0.40 

$0.30 

District 

Adult Lunch   $3.25 

Student Bulldog Pass  $40 

Adult Bulldog Pass  $60 

(Bulldog Passes allow admission to all home sporting events except IESA and IHSA events.) 

* NOTE: In addition to the maximums listed above, there is an annual $250 cap per household on the

combined activity and athletic fees for households with students in grades 6th‐12th.  Parents or guardians

may request a refund of activity/athletic fees in excess of the $250 per household cap by calling the

Junior High or High School office.


