

Please log in to Skyward Family Access to pay for fees and add money to your student's lunch account. Click Here to Log in to Skyward Family Access

Middletown Prairie Elementary & Lincoln Trail Elementary

Registration Fee	\$110
Regular Lunch	\$2.30
Regular Breakfast	\$1.75
Milk	\$0.40
Reduced Lunch	\$0.40
Reduced Breakfast	\$0.30

Mahomet-Seymour Junior High School

Registration Fee	\$135	
Activity Fee	\$35	(Maximum of \$70 per year) *
Athletic Fee	\$85	(Maximum of $$170$ per year) $*$
Regular Lunch	\$2.50	
Regular Breakfast	\$1.85	
Milk	\$0.40	
Reduced Lunch	\$0.40	
Reduced Breakfast	\$0.30	

Mahomet-Seymour High School

Registration Fee	\$170
Activity Fee	\$35 (Maximum of \$70 per year) *
Athletic Fee	\$85 (Maximum of \$170 per year) *
Annual Parking Fee	\$50
Regular Lunch	\$2.50
Regular Breakfast	\$1.85
Milk	\$0.40
Reduced Lunch	\$0.40
Reduced Breakfast	\$0.30

District

Adult Lunch	\$3.25
Student Bulldog Pass	\$40
Adult Bulldog Pass	\$60

(Bulldog Passes allow admission to all home sporting events except IESA and IHSA events.)

^{*} NOTE: In addition to the maximums listed above, there is an annual \$250 cap per household on the combined activity and athletic fees for households with students in grades 6th-12th. Parents or guardians may request a refund of activity/athletic fees in excess of the \$250 per household cap by calling the Junior High or High School office.